Vacu-Valve
Aerodyne’s Vacu-Valves are the most economical
and worry-free way to discharge dust from bag
filters or cyclones under negative pressure. The
fitted sleeves adjust to the desired vacuum,
allowing for the continuous discharge of material
while still maintaining an adequate seal. This
unique trickle valve requires no lubrication and no

R
E
Part Number Breakdown:
AURN8N      is our standard 8" Vacu-Valve
Carbon Steel Housing comes standard
04  =  304 Stainless Steel
16  =  316 Stainless Steel
Q  =  150LB Flange Drilling
Z = Square Blank Flange
N  =  Platypus
CN  =  Armadillo (Enclosed)
8  =  8" Valve
10  =  10" Valve
N  =  Neoprene (standard)
WN  =  White Nitrile
V  =  Viton
S  =  Silicone